
 
 
 
   
 

 Course open to BWHS students only 

 Classes are held in Room 223 and start promptly at 3:25pm 

 Bring pencil or pen and calculator – other materials are supplied 

 Cash or check (payable to Karen Gallo) in full to hold your spot (classes do fill up) 

 Turn forms and payment in to the BWHS main office, Attention: Karen Gallo SAT/ACT Prep Course 

 Questions call 614-268-8671, EXT 375/email – KarenSATtutor@columbus.rr.com  
 
 
 
STUDENT NAME               GRADE   

 

 

HOME PHONE               CELL PHONE 

 

 

STUDENT EMAIL    

 

PARENT EMAIL 

 

Please refer to pages 2 and 3 for course details. 

 

 

SAT Prep Course REGISTRATION FORM 
 

Please check session Courses start on the following dates   
 
(Individual class dates listed on other form) 
 

 

Cost 

Seniors  September  19th    $150.00 

Juniors  November  1st    $180.00 

Juniors  February 7th     $180.00 

Juniors  April  17th  $180.00 

 

ACT Prep Course REGISTRATION FORM 
 

Please check session Courses start on the following dates 

(Individual class dates listed on other form) 
 

Cost 

Seniors  August 30th     $150.00 

Juniors  January 9th  $180.00 

Juniors  March 12th    $180.00 

Juniors  May 7th   $180.00 

 

BWHS 2011-2012 ACT-SAT Prep Course 

Registration Form 



 

 
 

2011-2012 BWHS High School College Entrance Exam Prep Courses 
 

Seniors 
 

       SAT TESTS 2011 
OCTOBER 1, 2011(at BWHS) 

    NOVEMBER 5, 2011 (not at BWHS) 
    DECEMBER 3, 2011 (not at BWHS) 

 
 

PREP COURSE 3:25 - 4:35pm ROOM 223 
 
Monday – September 19th  CRITICAL READING 
 
Tuesday - September 20th   WRITING SKILLS 
 
Monday - September 26th  MATH 
 
Tuesday – September 27th    SENTENCE COMPLETION / ESSAY (review criteria) 

 
This course is a refresher course for seniors. There will be brief instruction, technique reminders and multiple 
timed tests given. Course fee is $150.00. All seniors are eligible regardless of previously taken courses 

 
 

 

 

ACT TESTS 2011 
OCTOBER 22, 2011 (at BWHS) 

DECEMBER 10, 2011 (not at BWHS) 
 
 

PREP COURSE 3:25 – 4:35pm ROOM 223 
 
Tuesday – August 30th   ENGLISH 
 
Wednesday – August 31st     MATH 
 
Tuesday – September 6th    READING AND ESSAY (review criteria) 
 
Wednesday – September 7th   SCIENCE (this class starts at 2:55) 

 
This course is a refresher course for seniors. There will be brief instruction, technique reminders and 

multiple timed tests given. Course fee is $150.00. All seniors are eligible regardless of previously taken courses. 
 

Questions to KarenSATtutor@columbus.rr.com 



2011 – 2012 BWHS Juniors SAT Test Prep Courses 
SAT test dates appropriate for Juniors 

January 28, 2012 (not at BWHS) 
March 10, 2012 (at BWHS) 

May 5, 2012 (at BWHS) (Prom Date) 
June 2, 2012 (not at BWHS) 

 
PREP COURSES 3:25 – 4:35pm (1:55 – 3:05 on early dismissal days) 

Room 223 
Cost: each course $180.00 

 

Tuesday, November 1 Essay 

Tuesday, November 8  Writing Skills  

Tuesday, November 15 Critical Reading 

Monday, November 21 Math 

Monday, November 28  Timed Testing 

OR 

Tuesday, February 7 Essay 

Tuesday, February 14 Writing Skills 

Tuesday, February 21 Critical Reading 

Tuesday, February 28 Math 

Tuesday, March 6 Timed Testing 

OR 

Tuesday, April 17 Essay 

Monday, April 23 Writing Skills 

Tuesday, April 24 Critical Reading  

Monday, April 30 Math 

Tuesday, May 1 Timed Testing 

 
 
 

ACT test dates appropriate for Juniors 
February 11, 2012 (at BWHS) 

April 14, 2012 (not at BWHS) 
June 9, 2012 (at BWHS) 

Prep Courses: 3:25 – 4:35pm (1:55 – 3:05 on early dismissal days) Room 223 
Cost: each course $180.00 

 

Monday, January 9 Overview/Essay 

Tuesday, January 10 English 

Tuesday, January 17 Math 

Tuesday, January 24 Reading 

Tuesday, January 31 Science 

OR 

Monday, March 12 Overview/Essay 

Tuesday, March 13 English 

Monday, March 26 Math 

Tuesday, March 27 Reading  

Monday, April 2 Science  

OR 

Monday, May 7 Overview/Essay 

Tuesday, May 8 English 

Monday, May 14 Math 

Tuesday, May 15 Reading 

Monday, May 21 Science 

 
 

Questions to KarenSATtutor@columbus.rr.com 
 

 
 


